

BID RECAP

SOLICITATION TITLE: Grand Junction Public Safety Facilities Renovation (Re-Bid)

SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-4835-20-DH

OPENING DATE: 11/16/2020

OPENING TIME: 3:00pm

PROJECT MANAGER: Kirsten Armbruster

BUYER NAME: Duane Hoff Jr.

	1	ı	1		ı	1	I
Company	Contractor's Bid Form	Acknowledged Addenda 1-3	Bid Bond	Site Visit Meeting Attendance	Addendum 2 Price Bid Schedule	Bid Amount	Comments
Asset Engineering Limited	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$404,533.10	
Dare-Case Contracting Services, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$348,716.23	
ERES Companies	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$405,324.00	Prompt Payment Discount offered of 1% for Net 10 Day Terms. Original bid amount = \$405,324.00; 1% prompt payment discount = \$4,053.24; Discounted total bid amount = \$401,270.76
FCI Constructors, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	\$315,248.00	FCI's Price Bid Schedule form has been confirmed to match the Addendum 2 Price Bid Schedule precisely, for each line item. They inadvertantly left "Addendum 2" out of their title to their form.
Ford Construction Company, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$316,806.00	
iiCON Construction Colorado	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$326,740.00	
Apparent Low Bidder: FCI Constructors , Inc.							
Apparent Low Bid Amount: \$315,248							
,							